{SHOP LG106 Genesis Shopping Centre,

10 Sandler Road, Fairmount, 2192}

[P0 Baox 480, Highland North, 2037}

. sundry a8}

{Tel: 011 440 5063 / 4674}

SUNDRYCHEM

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, DISPOSABLES & EVERYTHING FIRST AID

VAT No. 4940259755 « Reg No. K2011/108672/07

IPTY)LTD

We would like to take this oportunity to thank you for considering Sundrychem (PTY) LTD as your wholesaler of choice
and we assure you that we are here to help.

If the items you are looking for are not listed below, please let us know and we will endevour to either source them
or point you in the right direction.

Please note, by downloading our price list you agree to the following terms and conditions:

¢ Minimum order quanties (MOQ) may apply AND up to 15% discount availabie on quantites (excluding specials)
e Prices are subject to change without prior notice
* Some items are subject to quotation
¢ All items are pending availability

Antiseptics / Solutions Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Chlorhexidine (Accutane) 5% 1 500ml R83.43 R95.95
Alcohol 70% 1 2.5L R306.04 R351.95
Alcohol 90% 1 2.5L R361.70 R415.95
Antibacterial Liquid Soap / Handwash 1 500ml R18.22 R20.95
Antibacterial Liquid Soap / Handwash 1 5L R92.13 R105.95
Antibacterial Wipes 2000 Bucket R256.48 R294.95
Cetrimide Cream 1 30g R12.13 R13.95
Cetrimide Solution 1 100ml R11.26 R12.95
ECG Gel 1 250ml R33.87 R38.95
ECG Gel 1 5L R166.91 R191.95
Medicol (Chlorhexidine in Alcohol) 1 500ml R55.61 R63.95
Medicol (Chlorhexidine in Alcohol) 1 2.5L R217.35 R249.95
Medisure (Chlorine Sachets) 1 30g R3.43 R3.95
Povidone Ointment 1 25g R19.09 R21.95
Povidone Ointment 1 500g R211.26 R242.95
Savlon Antiseptic 1 2L R122.57 R140.95
Surgical Spirits 1 50ml R11.26 R12.95
Surgical Spirits 1 100ml R17.35 R19.95
Surgical Spirits 1 2.5L R250.39 R287.95
Ultrasound Gel 1 250ml R25.17 R28.95
Ultrasound Gel 1 5L R194.74 R223.95
Bandages Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Cohesive Bandage 1 50mm R17.35 R19.95
Cohesive Bandage 1 75mm R25.17 R28.95
Cohesive Bandage 1 100mm R27.78 R31.95
Conforming Bandage 1 25mm R1.70 R1.95
Conforming Bandage 1 50mm R2.57 R2.95
Conforming Bandage 1 75mm R2.57 R2.95
Conforming Bandage 1 100mm R4.30 R4.95
Conforming Bandage 1 150mm R5.17 R5.95
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap) 1 50mm R3.43 R3.95
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap) 1 75mm R6.04 R6.95
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap) 1 100mm R7.78 R8.95
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap) 1 150mm R9.52 R10.95
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Crepe Bandage Eco 12 75mm R22.57 R25.95

Crepe Bandage Eco + 12 75mm R24.30 R27.95
Crepe Bandage Superior 12 75mm R26.91 R30.95
Eyepad 1 Sterile R3.43 R3.95
Eyepad + Single Loop 1 Non Sterile R7.78 R8.95
F.A. Dressings 1 NO. 1 R1.70 R1.95
F.A. Dressings 1 NO. 2 R2.57 R2.95
F.A. Dressings 1 NO. 3 R5.17 R5.95
F.A. Dressings 1 NO. 4 R6.91 R7.95
F.A. Dressings 1 NO.5 R7.78 R8.95
F.A. Dressings 1 NO. 6 R7.78 R8.95
Finger Dressing 1 25mm x 25mm R4.30 R4.95
Finger Dressing 1 35mm x 35mm R4.30 R4.95
Finger Dressing 1 50mm x 50mm R5.17 R5.95
Finger Stall 1 Plastic R4.30 R4.95
Island Dressing 1 6cm x 8cm R1.70 R1.95
Island Dressing 1 8cm x 15cm R3.43 R3.95
Island Dressing 1 10cm x 30cm R6.91 R7.95
Island Dressing 1 10cm x 20cm R5.17 R5.95
Island Dressing - Transparent + Pad 1 25cm x 10cm R7.78 R8.95
Island Dressing - Transparent 1 10cm x 9cm R4.30 R4.95
Orthopedic Wool / Bandages 1 50mm R3.43 R3.95
Orthopedic Wool / Bandages 1 75mm R5.17 R5.95
Orthopedic Wool / Bandages 1 100mm R5.17 R5.95
Orthopedic Wool / Bandages 1 150mm R7.78 R8.95
Orthopedic Wool / Bandages 1 200mm R9.52 R10.95
Plaster of Paris 1 50mm R5.17 R5.95
Plaster of Paris 1 75mm R7.78 R8.95
Plaster of Paris 1 100mm R10.39 R11.95
Plaster of Paris 1 150mm R17.35 R19.95
Plaster of Paris 1 200mm R21.70 R24.95
Second Skin Medical Tape 1 10cm x 10M R55.61 R63.95
Trauma Pad 1 100mm x 100mm R6.91 R7.95
Trauma Pad 1 100mm x 200mm R8.65 R9.95
Trauma Pad 1 300mm x 200mm R15.61 R17.95
Triangular Bandage 1 Cotton R13.87 R15.95
Triangular Bandage 1 N/Woven R3.43 R3.95
White Lint 1 25g R13.00 R14.95
Wound Closure 6 6mm x 75mm R25.17 R28.95
Blood Pressure Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
B.P Cuff 1 Adult R61.70 R70.95
B.P Cuff. 1 Obese R61.70 R70.95
B.P Meter Electronic/Automatic 1 - R528.65 R607.95
Cuff and Bladder (Dual Tube) 1 Adult R39.09 R44.95
Cuff and Bladder (Dual Tube) 1 Obese R50.39 R57.95
Sphygmomanometer 1 Anaeroid R217.35 R249.95
Sphygmomanometer 1 Wall mounted R328.65 R377.95
Sphygmomanometer 1  Anaeroid + Stethoscope  R217.35 R249.95
Sphygmomanometer 1 Mercury Desk R384.30 R441.95
Catering Etc. Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Antibacterial Liquid Soap / Handwash 1 500ml R18.22 R20.95
Antibacterial Liquid Soap / Handwash 1 5L R92.13 R105.95
Antibacterial Wipes 2000 Bucket R256.48 R294.95
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Aprons

Aprons

Bleach

Bleach Thick

Burngel Dressing

Burngel Liquid Gel

Dishwasher Liquid

Restaurant First Aid Refill

Glove TPE/Plastic

Gloves Household/Rubber

Gloves Latex Powder Free

Gloves Latex Powdered

Gloves Nitrile (Black)

Gloves Nitrile (Blue)

Gloves Nitrile (Blue)

Gloves Plastic (PVC / Deli)

Hand & Surface Sanitizer Gel

Hand & Surface Sanitizer Gel

Hand & Surface Sanitizer Liquid
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Liquid
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Liquid (Spray Top)
Hand Sanitizer Bracket (Wall mountable)
Handy Cleaner

Kitchen Towel Rolls

Mop Caps (White/Green/Pink/Blue/Black - subject to availab
Overshoes

Overshoes

Paper Towels

Pine Cleaner Gel

Pine Cleaner Liquid

Pine Disinfectant

Plaster Assorted

Plaster Strips

Plaster Strips (Blue / Catering)
Plaster Strips (Blue X-Ray Detectable)
Sleeve Covers

Sleeve Covers

Spunlace Roll

Tissues

Containers Etc.
Binbeeze
Binbeeze
Binbeeze
Binbeeze
Hazard Box
Hazard Box
Hazard Box
Safety Box
Safety Box

Cottonwool

Cottonwool Balls
Cottonwool Buds
Cottonwool Cosmetic Pads
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1 Heavy Duty
100 White e Disposable

1 5L

1 5L

1 10cm x 10cm

1 175ml

1 5L

1 -
200 SIM|L
Pair SIM|L
100 SIM]|L|XL
100 SIM]|L|XL
100 SIM|L
100 SIM]|L|XL

XS

100 -

1 500ml

1 5L

1 5L

1 50ml

1 500ml

1 -

1 5L

2 -
100 -
100 Plastic
100 N/Woven
2400 Folded

1 5L

1 5L

1 5L
100 Carton
100 Carton
100 Carton
100 Carton
100 Plastic
100 N/Woven
800 Jumbo e Blue
200 -
Per Size / Type

1 1L

1 5L

1 0L

1 20L

1 15kg

1 7.5kg

1 8kg

1 5L

1 0L
Per Size / Type

1 500g
100 -

80 -

R21.70
R50.39
R33.00
R73.00
R16.48
R44.30
R61.70
R391.26
R92.13
R9.52
R87.78
R83.43
R75.61
R66.91
R66.91
R12.13
R21.70
R106.04
R150.39
R11.26
R27.78
R94.74
R55.61
R20.83
R43.43
R44.30
R73.00
R417.35
R150.39
R50.39
R184.30
R19.96
R16.48
R27.78
R50.39
R44.30
R66.91
R473.00
R16.48

Excl. VAT

R41.70
R50.39
R55.61
R106.04
R61.70
R50.39
R55.61
R33.00
R44.30

Excl. VAT

R87.78
R6.91
R19.96

R24.95
R57.95
R37.95
R83.95
R18.95
R50.95
R70.95
R449.95
R105.95
R10.95
R100.95
R95.95
R86.95
R76.95
R76.95
R13.95
R24.95
R121.95
R172.95
R12.95
R31.95
R108.95
R63.95
R23.95
R49.95
R50.95
R83.95
R479.95
R172.95
R57.95
R211.95
R22.95
R18.95
R31.95
R57.95
R50.95
R76.95
R543.95
R18.95

Incl. VAT

R47.95
R57.95
R63.95
R121.95
R70.95
R57.95
R63.95
R37.95
R50.95

Incl. VAT

R100.95
R7.95
R22.95

Cottonwool Rolls
Cottonwool Rolls
Cottonwool Rolls (Interleaved)
Cottonwool Rolls
Cottonwool Rolls (Interleaved)

Dental

Dental Floss Picks
Dental Rolls
Needles - Dental
Needles - Dental
Needles - Dental
Syringe - Dental

Diagnostic Tests
Breathalysers Single disposable
Eyechart
Glucometer
Glucometer Strips
HIV Test

Malaria Test
Multidrug Test
Multidrug Test
Pregnancy Test
Pregnancy Test
Readers

Urine Test

Disposables
Admin Sets

Airway (Guedels)
Alcohol Swabs
Alcowipes 70%
Aprons

Aprons

Beard Covers

Blood Lancets
Blood Lancets
Butterflies
Catheter - Foley
Catheter - Suction
Dressing Pack (Sterile)
Dressing Pack (Sterile)
Condoms

Cord Clamps

Dental Floss Picks
Dental Rolls

E.C.G Electrodes

ET Tubes - Cuffed
ET Tubes - Uncuffed
Feeding Tube
Finger Cots

ID Bands

ID Bands

ID Bands
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50g
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Size / Type
#1| #2 | #3
27G x 25mm
27G x 38mm
30G x 25mm

Size / Type
Illiterate / Snellen
Midrop
Midrop
5 Parameter
6 Parameter
Midstream
Strips
1 -3 Diopter
10 Parameter

Size / Type
20/60 Drop
0-5

Bucket
Heavy Duty
White e Disposable

Midrop
19G - 25G
10FG - 22FG
No Forcep
With Forcep

#1| #2 | #3
2-11
2-11
6-22
SIM|L
Adult
Child
White / Pink / Blue

R9.52
R16.48
R21.70
R66.91
R91.26

Excl. VAT

R6.91
R6.91
R106.04
R106.04
R106.04
R217.35

Excl. VAT

R33.87
R31.26
R250.39
R150.39
R25.17
R24.30
R47.78
R55.61
R13.87
R66.91
R17.35
R133.00

Excl. VAT

R6.04
R7.78
R27.78
R278.22
R21.70
R50.39
R55.61
R13.00
R41.70
R1.70
R12.13
R6.91
R31.26
R33.00
R208.65
R1.70
R6.91
R6.91
R77.35
R19.96
R14.74
R6.04
R39.09
R106.04
R106.04
R83.43

R10.95
R18.95
R24.95
R76.95
R104.95

Incl. VAT

R7.95
R7.95
R121.95
R121.95
R121.95
R249.95

Incl. VAT

R38.95
R35.95
R287.95
R172.95
R28.95
R27.95
R54.95
R63.95
R15.95
R76.95
R19.95
R152.95

Incl. VAT

R6.95
R8.95
R31.95
R319.95
R24.95
R57.95
R63.95
R14.95
R47.95
R1.95
R13.95
R7.95
R35.95
R37.95
R239.95
R1.95
R7.95
R7.95
R88.95
R22.95
R16.95
R6.95
R44.95
R121.95
R121.95
R95.95



IV Cannulas (NO PORT | NO WINGS)

IV Cannulas (WITH PORT | WITH WINGS)
Jelco® Seriva with Flash-Vue® window
Lab Coat Non/Woven

Mop Caps (White/Green/Pink/Blue/Black - subject to availab
Nasal Cannula

Nasal Cannula

Overshoes

Overshoes

Oxygen Cannula

Razor

Safety Lancets

Scalpel Blades

Sleeve Covers

Sleeve Covers

Spunlace Roll

Tongue Depressors

Urine Bags

Vaginal Speculum Disposable

Face Protection

Face Mask (Cloth) 2 per pack
Face Mask 2 Ply

Face Mask 3 Ply (Loops - Black)
Face Mask 3 Ply (Loops - Blue)
Face Mask 3 Ply (Ties)

Face Mask 3 Ply Kids (Loops)
Face Mask Dust

Face Mask KN95

Faceshield

Safety Goggle

Safety Goggles (CLEAR)

Safety Goggles (EURO)

First Aid Components
Bandage Clips
Biohazard Bag - Red
Blanket (Grey)
Burngel Dressing
Burngel Dressing
Burngel Dressing
Burngel Liquid Gel
Burnshield Dressing
Burnshield Dressing
Burnshield Dressing
Burnshield Dressing
C.P.R. Mouthpiece
C.P.R. Mouthpiece
Calamine Lotion
Cervical Collars - Soft
Cervical Collars - Trauma
Cetrimide Cream
Cetrimide Solution
Cetrimide Solution
Cetrimide Solution
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1 14G - 24G
1 14G - 24G
1 16G - 24G
1 M| L|XL
100 -
1 Adult
1 Paediatric
100 N/Woven
100 Plastic
1 Adult
50 Disposable
100 -
100 10-24
100 Plastic
100 N/Woven
800 Jumbo e Blue
100 Wooden
1 2L
1 SIM]|L
Per Size / Type
1 Assorted Colours
100 -
50 -
50 -
50 -
50 Blue / Pink / Pattern
50 -
5 -
1 -
1 -
1 -
1 -
Per Size / Type
100 -
1 300mm x 400mm
1 -
1 10cm x 10cm
1 20cm x 20cm
1 60cm x 40cm
1 175ml
1 10cm x 10cm
1 20cm x 20cm
1 60cm x 40cm
1 3ml Sachet
1 Disposable
1 Reusable in Box
1 100ml
1 SIM|L
1 -
1 30g
1 100ml
1 500ml
1 50ml

R5.17
R5.17
R19.09
R25.17
R43.43
R8.65
R8.65
R73.00
R44.30
R11.26
R289.52
R217.35
R88.65
R44.30
R66.91
R473.00
R27.78
R6.91
R9.52

Excl. VAT

R19.09
R33.00
R39.09
R19.09
R106.04
R61.70
R166.91
R8.65
R33.00
R21.70
R25.17
R28.65

Excl. VAT

R50.39
R1.70
R77.35
R16.48
R55.61
R139.09
R44.30
R21.70
R65.17
R217.35
R4.30
R3.43
R85.17
R9.52
R50.39
R50.39
R12.13
R11.26
R27.78
R7.78

R5.95
R5.95
R21.95
R28.95
R49.95
R9.95
R9.95
R83.95
R50.95
R12.95
R332.95
R249.95
R101.95
R50.95
R76.95
R543.95
R31.95
R7.95
R10.95

Incl. VAT

R21.95
R37.95
R44.95
R21.95
R121.95
R70.95
R191.95
R9.95
R37.95
R24.95
R28.95
R32.95

Incl. VAT

R57.95
R1.95
R88.95
R18.95
R63.95
R159.95
R50.95
R24.95
R74.95
R249.95
R4.95
R3.95
R97.95
R10.95
R57.95
R57.95
R13.95
R12.95
R31.95
R8.95

Cold Pack Instant

Cold / Hot Pack (Microwavable)

Collar & Cuff

Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap)
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap)
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap)
Crepe Bandage (Single Wrap)
Crepe Bandage Eco

Crepe Bandage Eco +

Crepe Bandage Superior
Deep Freeze Gel

Deep Freeze Spray

Deep Heat Gel

Deep Heat Spray

Eyeshield (pink)

Eyebath

Eyegene Eyedrops

Eyepad

Eyepad + Single Loop
Eyewash Bottle

Eyewash Station

FA Kit Spillage/Collection Kit
FA Kit Spillage/Collection Kit
Finger Dressing

Finger Dressing

Finger Dressing

Finger Stall

Fire Blanket

Booklet / Guide

First Aid BookletBooklet / Guide

First Aid Sign

First Aid Sign

Forcep / Tweezers

Forcep / Tweezers

Freeze Spray

Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven
Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven

Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven (Sterile)
Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven (Sterile)

Gauze Swabs 8ply

Gauze Swabs 8ply

Gauze Swabs 8ply

Gauze Swabs 8ply (Sterile)
Gauze Swabs 8ply (Sterile)
Gauze Swabs 8ply (Sterile)
Gentian Violet

Germoline Tube

Gloves Latex Powder Free
Gloves Latex Powdered
Gloves Nitrile

Glow Sticks

Glucose Gel Sachets
Granuels Absorbent
Headblock Immobilizer
Heating Pads
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Resuable
50mm
75mm
100mm
150mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

150ml
35g
150ml
Plastic
Plastic
Sml
Sterile
Non Sterile

Advanced
25mm x 25mm
35mm x 35mm
50mm x 50mm

Plastic
1.2M x1.2M
Z-Fold
A6
190mm x 190mm
290mm x 290mm
Metal
Plastic
150ml

75 x75mm

100 x 100mm
75 x 75mm
100 x 100mm
50 x 50mm
75 x 75mm
100 x 100mm
50 x 50mm
75 x 75mm
100 x 100mm
20ml
20g

5kg

R12.13
R22.57
R55.61
R3.43
R6.04
R7.78
R9.52
R22.57
R24.30
R26.91
R33.00
R73.00
R41.70
R99.96
R4.30
R2.57
R33.00
R3.43
R7.78
R27.78
R278.22
R24.50
R60.00
R4.30
R4.30
R5.17
R4.30
R145.17
R13.87
R17.35
R13.87
R33.87
R4.30
R1.70
R50.39
R17.35
R24.30
R2.57
R3.43
R8.65
R22.57
R33.87
R3.43
R3.43
R3.43
R12.13
R55.61
R4.30
R4.30
R4.30
R22.57
R7.78
R2,000.83
R884.30
R328.65

R13.95
R25.95
R63.95
R3.95
R6.95
R8.95
R10.95
R25.95
R27.95
R30.95
R37.95
R83.95
R47.95
R114.95
R4.95
R2.95
R37.95
R3.95
R8.95
R31.95
R319.95
R28.18
R69.00
R4.95
R4.95
R5.95
R4.95
R166.95
R15.95
R19.95
R15.95
R38.95
R4.95
R1.95
R57.95
R19.95
R27.95
R2.95
R3.95
R9.95
R25.95
R38.95
R3.95
R3.95
R3.95
R13.95
R63.95
R4.95
R4.95
R4.95
R25.95
R8.95
R2,300.95
R1,016.95
R377.95



Height Measure
Island Dressing
Island Dressing
Island Dressing
Island Dressing

Island Dressing - Transparent
Island Dressing - Transparent + Pad

Lock and Key

Medisure (Chlorine Sachets)

Mercurochrome
Paraffin Gauze
Plaster Anchor
Plaster Assorted

Plaster Roll N/Woven (Paper Tape)
Plaster Roll N/Woven (Paper Tape)
Plaster Roll N/Woven (Paper Tape)

Plaster Strips
Plaster Strips
Plaster Strips
Plaster Strips
Plaster Strips

Plaster Strips (Blue / Catering)
Plaster Strips (Blue X-Ray Detectable)

Plaster Strips (Kids)
Plastic Roll PE
Plastic Roll PE
Plastic Roll PE
Plastic Seal

Reflective Warning Triangle

Rescue Sheet
Safety Bibs
Safety Goggle

Safety Goggles (CLEAR)

Safety Goggles (EURO)
Safety Pins
Safety Vests

Scissor - First Aid / Economy

Scissor - Rescue
Scissor - Rescue

Spinal Board - Fibreglass
Spinal Board - Fibreglass complete

Spinal Board - Plastic

Spinal Board - Plastic complete
Spinal Board - Wooden

Splint Wadding
Splints

Splints

Splints

Splints
Stretcher
Stretcher

Stretcher Basket Complete
Supersound Alarm Box
Supersound Alarm Gas + Horn

Toothbrush
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10cm x 30cm
6cm x 8cm
8cm x 15cm
10cm x 20cm
10cm x 9cm
25cm x 10cm
30g
20ml
100mm x 100mm
Carton
25mm x 5M
50mm x 5M
75mm x 5M
Carton
Carton
Fabric
Fabric
Transparent
Carton
Carton
Carton
25mm x 5M
50mm x 5M/10M
75mm x 5M/10M
Red / Yellow
Foldup

Black - Interlocking
Green - Interlocking
White - Interlocking
Wooden
Heavy Duty
Single Fold
Fibre

R58.22
R6.91
R1.70
R3.43
R5.17
R4.30
R7.78
R6.91
R3.43

R13.00

R50.39

R166.91

R19.96
R3.43
R6.04
R9.52

R16.48
R3.43

R21.70
R2.57

R31.26

R27.78

R50.39

R13.00
R5.17
R6.04
R7.78
R3.43

R22.57

R11.26

R25.17

R21.70

R25.17

R28.65
R1.70

R33.00
R6.91

R17.35

R19.96

R2,168.65
R6,544.30
R1,551.26
R2,168.65
R551.26
R7.78
R9.52
R9.52
R8.65
R3.43
R2,168.65
R1,773.87
R4,726.04
R150.39
R328.65
R3.43

R66.95
R7.95
R1.95
R3.95
R5.95
R4.95
R8.95
R7.95
R3.95

R14.95

R57.95

R191.95

R22.95
R3.95
R6.95

R10.95

R18.95
R3.95

R24.95
R2.95

R35.95

R31.95

R57.95

R14.95
R5.95
R6.95
R8.95
R3.95

R25.95

R12.95

R28.95

R24.95

R28.95

R32.95
R1.95

R37.95
R7.95

R19.95

R22.95

R2,493.95
R7,525.95
R1,783.95
R2,493.95
R633.95
R8.95

R10.95

R10.95
R9.95
R3.95

R2,493.95
R2,039.95
R5,434.95
R172.95
R377.95
R3.95

Torch 1 - R6.04 R6.95
Torch 1 Pupil R39.09 R44.95
Tourniquet 1 Rubber + Anchor R27.78 R31.95
Tourniquet 1 Rotation Compression R128.65 R147.95
Tourniquet 1 With Clip R18.22 R20.95
Trauma Pad 1 100mm x 100mm R6.91 R7.95
Triangular Bandage 1 Cotton R13.87 R15.95
Triangular Bandage 1 N/Woven R3.43 R3.95
Twisting Stick 1 6" R4.30 R4.95
Twisting Stick 1 9" R6.91 R7.95
Watches (Silicon surround / Metal) 1 Nurses R39.09 R44.95
Whistle 1 Plastic R7.78 R8.95
White Lint 1 25g R13.00 R14.95
Wound Closure 6 6mm x 75mm R25.17 R28.95
REFILLS

FA Refill - Shop / Office 1 Wooden Splints R115.00 R132.25
FA Refill - Shop / Office 1 Plastic Splints R120.00 R138.00
FA Refill - Regulation 3 + Burnshield 10 x 10 1 NO SPLINTS R172.61 R198.50
FA Refill - Regulation 3 + Burnshield 10 x 10 1 Wooden Splints R175.00 R201.25
FA Refill - Regulation 3 + Burnshield 10 x 10 1 Plastic Splints R185.00 R212.75
FA Refill - Regulation 7 + Burnshield 10 x 10 1 Wooden Splints R199.52 R229.45
FA Refill - Regulation 7 + Burnshield 10 x 10 1 Plastic Splints R209.52 R240.95
REGULATION 3 COMPLETE

FA Kit Regulation 3 + Eco Bag 1 Wooden Splints R301.91 R347.20
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Eco Bag 1 Plastic Splints R311.91 R358.70
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Metal Regulation Box 1 Wooden Splints R505.00 R580.75
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Metal Regulation Box 1 Plastic Splints R515.00 R592.25
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Plastic Regulation Box 1 Wooden Splints R450.00 R517.50
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Plastic Regulation Box 1 Plastic Splints R460.00 R529.00
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Small Metal Box 1 Wooden Splints R392.35 R451.20
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Small Metal Box 1 Plastic Splints R402.35 R462.70
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Plastic Green/White Box 1 Wooden Splints R275.83 R317.20
FA Kit Regulation 3 + Plastic Green/White Box 1 Plastic Splints R285.83 R328.70
REGULATION 7 COMPLETE

FA Kit Regulation 7 + Eco Bag 1 Wooden Splints R326.43 R375.39
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Eco Bag 1 Plastic Splints R336.43 R386.89
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Metal Regulation Box 1 Wooden Splints R529.52 R608.95
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Metal Regulation Box 1 Plastic Splints R539.52 R620.45
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Plastic Regulation Box 1 Wooden Splints R474.52 R545.70
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Plastic Regulation Box 1 Plastic Splints R484.52 R557.20
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Small Metal Box 1 Wooden Splints R416.87 R479.40
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Small Metal Box 1 Plastic Splints R426.87 R490.90
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Plastic Green/White Box 1 Wooden Splints R300.35 R345.40
FA Kit Regulation 7 + Plastic Green/White Box 1 Plastic Splints R310.35 R356.90
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SHOP / OFFICE COMPLETE
FA Kit Shop/Office + Eco Bag
FA Kit Shop/Office + Eco Bag

FA Kit Shop/Office + Metal Regulation Box
FA Kit Shop/Office + Metal Regulation Box

FA Kit Shop/Office + Plastic Regulation Box
FA Kit Shop/Office + Plastic Regulation Box

FA Kit Shop/Office + Small Metal Box
FA Kit Shop/Office + Small Metal Box

FA Kit Shop/Office + Plastic Green/White Box
FA Kit Shop/Office + Plastic Green/White Box

SPILLAGE KITS
FA Kit Spillage/Collection Kit
FA Kit Spillage/Collection Kit

First Aid Bags

2 Pouch Small

4 Pouch

Backpack - Large

Backpack - Medium
Backpack - Haversack

Eco Bag

Keyring (Mini Backpack)
Multieuro / Motorist
Plaster Dispenser (Compact)

First Aid Boxes

Clear Box (#44 - Plastic)

Green & White (Plastic)

Handbag (Hard Case)

Mining

Organiser / Big Jim (Orange - Plastic)
Organiser / Big Jim (Orange - Plastic)
Regulation

Regulation

Regulation

Toolbox (Green / White / Orange + Black)
Toolbox (Green / White)

First Aid Kits (Complete) - Contents lists avialable on request

Basic First Aid Kit

Burn First Aid Kit

Car & Home + 2 Pouch Bag
Car & Home + 2 Pouch Bag
Handbag Kit

Keyring Kit

Keyring Kit

Mining First Aid Kit + Mining Metal Box
Nurses' First Aid Kit
Personal First Aid Kit
Personal First Aid Refill
Sports First Aid Kit
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Wooden Splints R241.91 R278.20
Plastic Splints R246.91 R283.95
Wooden Splints R445.00 R511.75
Plastic Splints R450.00 R517.50
Wooden Splints R390.00 R448.50
Plastic Splints R395.00 R454.25
Wooden Splints R332.35 R382.20
Plastic Splints R337.35 R387.95
Wooden Splints R215.83 R248.20
Plastic Splints R220.83 R253.95
- R24.50 R28.18
Advanced R60.00 R69.00
Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
255 x 160 x 40mm R57.35 R65.95
- R229.00 R263.35
300 x 400 x 150mm R250.00 R287.50
- R83.43 R95.95
- R235.00 R270.25
300 x 350 x 100mm R126.91 R145.95
- R22.57 R25.95
- R35.00 R40.25
- R4.30 R4.95
Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
170 x 11 x 45mm R10.39 R11.95
270 x 270 x 100mm R100.83 R115.95
- R11.26 R12.95
Metal R660.83 R759.95
Small R25.17 R28.95
Medium R45.17 R51.95
Metal R330.00 R379.50
Metal - Small R217.35 R249.95
Plastic R275.00 R316.25
32cm R57.35 R65.95
48cm R173.87 R199.95

Excl. VAT Incl. VAT

R100.83 R115.95
- R165.17 R189.95
Wooden Splints R278.22 R319.95
Plastic Splints R295.61 R339.95
Hard Case R17.35 R19.95
Pouch R26.04 R29.95
Mini Backpack R26.04 R29.95
- R1,113.00 R1,279.95
- R405.17 R465.95
- R110.00 R126.50
- R52.13 R59.95
Backpack R231.26 R265.95

Sports First Aid Kit 1 Reg. Metal Box R857.35
Sports First Aid Kit 1 Reg. Plastic Box R796.48
Sports First Aid Kit 1 Eco Bag R643.43

Excl. VAT

First Aid Refills - contents lists avialable on request

Basic First Aid Refill 1 - R43.43
Burn First Aid Refill 1 - R109.52
Car & Home Refill 1 Wooden Splints R144.30
Car & Home Réfill 1 Plastic Splints R161.70
Electrical First Aid Refill 1 - R474.74
FA Kit Mining Refill 1 - R478.22
Restaurant First Aid Refill 1 - R391.26
Sport First Aid Refill 1 - R500.83
Gauze Swabs Size / Type Excl. VAT
Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven 75 x 75mm R17.35
Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven (Sterile) 5 75 x 75mm R2.57
Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven 100 100 x 100mm R24.30
Gauze Swabs 4ply N/Woven (Sterile) 5 100 x 100mm R3.43
Gauze Swabs 8ply 100 50 x 50mm R8.65
Gauze Swabs 8ply (Sterile) 5 50 x 50mm R3.43
Gauze Swabs 8ply 100 75 x 75mm R22.57
Gauze Swabs 8ply (Sterile) 5 75 x 75mm R3.43
Gauze Swabs 8ply 100 100 x 100mm R33.87
Gauze Swabs 8ply (Sterile) 5 100 x 100mm R3.43
[ Per Size / Type Excl. VAT
Glove TPE/Plastic 200 SIM|L R92.13
Gloves Household/Rubber Pair SIM|L R9.52
Gloves Latex Powder Free 100 S|M]|L|XL R87.78
Gloves Latex Powdered 100 S|M|L|XL R83.43
Gloves Nitrile (Black) 100 SIM|L R75.61
Gloves Nitrile (Blue) 100 S|IM|L|XL R66.91
Gloves Nitrile (Blue) XS R66.91
Gloves Plastic (PVC / Deli) 100 - R12.13
Gloves Surgical (Sterile) Pair 6% - 8% R9.52
Gloves Vinyl 100 SIM|L R77.35
Guards Per Size / Type Excl. VAT
Guard e Ankle 1 S|M|L|XL R27.78
Guard e Elbow 1 SIM|L R19.96
Guard * Knee 1 S|M|L|XL R31.26
Guard ® Wrist 1 SIM|L R19.96
Labels, Cards & Bottles Per Size / Type Excl. VAT
Bags - Carrier 250 23cm x 30cm R106.04
Hazard Box 1 7.5kg R50.39
Hazard Box 1 8kg R55.61
Hazard Box 1 15kg R61.70
Labels 100 Mixture R66.91
Labels 100 Ointment R69.52
Labels 100 Tablet R61.70
Medicine Tumbler 1 Plastic R2.57
Ointment Jars 200 15g R233.87
Ointment Jars 300 30g R206.04
2-Oct-2023

R985.95
R915.95
R739.95

Incl. VAT

R49.95
R125.95
R165.95
R185.95
R545.95
R549.95
R449.95
R575.95

Incl. VAT

R19.95
R2.95
R27.95
R3.95
R9.95
R3.95
R25.95
R3.95
R38.95
R3.95

Incl. VAT

R105.95
R10.95
R100.95
R95.95
R86.95
R76.95
R76.95
R13.95
R10.95
R88.95

Incl. VAT

R31.95
R22.95
R35.95
R22.95

Incl. VAT

R121.95
R57.95
R63.95
R70.95
R76.95
R79.95
R70.95

R2.95

R268.95

R236.95
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Pillbox 1 4 Week R33.00 R37.95 Sphygmomanometer 1 Mercury Desk R384.30 R441.95
Pillbox 2 7 Day R13.87 R15.95 Step 1 Double R773.00 R888.95
Pillbox 1 7 Day R6.91 R7.95 Step 1 Single R439.96 R505.95
Record Cards 500 - R161.70 R185.95 Stretcher 1 Scoop R2,779.96 R3,196.95
Safety Box 1 1oL R44.30 R50.95 Stretcher 1 Heavy Duty R2,168.65 R2,493.95
Safety Box 1 5L R33.00 R37.95 Stretcher 1 Single Fold R1,773.87 R2,039.95
Tablet Bags 1000 75mm x 90mm R206.04 R236.95 Stretcher Basket Complete 1 Fibre R4,726.04 R5,434.95
Urine Specimen Jar 1 - R39.09 R44.95 Toilet Seat Raiser 1 - R578.22 R664.95
Toilet Seat Raiser + Arm Rest 1 - R500.83 R575.95
Mobility & Equipment Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT Trolley 3 Tier 1 Large R1,446.04 R1,662.95
Air Ring 1 Foam R122.57 R140.95 Trolley 3 Tier 1 Medium R1,046.04 R1,202.95
Bath Bench Overbath & Backrest (FS7933S) 1 - R1,362.57 R1,566.95 Urinals Male 1 Plastic R50.39 R57.95
Bath Bench Swivel (FS93S) 1 - R2,440.83 R2,806.95 Walker 1 2 Wheel R609.52 R700.95
Bed + Mattress 1 Hospital R3,002.57 R3,452.95 Walker 1 Folding « No Wheels R532.13 R611.95
Bench 1 Bath R529.52 R608.95 Walker Fold 2 Wheel (FS912L) 1 Folding » 2 Wheels R1,056.48 R1,214.95
Board 1 Bath R217.35 R249.95 Walking Cane Adjustable (FS948L) 1 - R239.09 R274.95
Cabinet 1 Drug R6,500.00 R7,475.00 Walking Cane for the Blind (FS936L) 1 - R250.39 R287.95
Cabinet 1 Medicine R950.00 R1,092.50 Walking Frame Pulpit L (FS917L) 1 - R751.26 R863.95
Chair 1 Bath R834.74 R959.95 Walking Frame Pulpit M (FS917M) 1 - R722.57 R830.95
Chair 1 Shower R197.35 R226.95 Walking Quad Cane 1 - R388.65 R446.95
Chair + Backrest 1 Shower R389.52 R447.95 Walking Stick 1 Aluminium R150.39 R172.95
Commode Chair No Wheels (FS894) 1 - R1,885.17 R2,167.95 Walking Stick 1 Wooden R83.43 R95.95
Commode with Wheels (FS696) 1 - R2,063.43 R2,372.95 Walking Stick with Seat (FS943L) 1 - R310.39 R356.95
Couch Cover 1 Material R148.65 R170.95 Wheelchair 1 Heavy Duty R2,502.57 R2,877.95
Couch Cover 1 Plastic R139.09 R159.95 Wheelchair 1 Aluminium R1,668.65 R1,918.95
Couch Examination 1 - R2,219.09 R2,551.95 Wheelchair + Commode 1 Aluminium R1,541.70 R1,772.95
Couch Examination 1 Portable R2,168.65 R2,493.95 Wheelchair Aluminium Fix Arm/Foot (FS868L) 1 - R4,086.91 R4,699.95
Couch Examination 1 Superior R2,746.91 R3,158.95 Wheelchair Basic Fix Arm/Foot 46cm (FS875) 1 - R3,108.65 R3,574.95
Crutch 1 Wooden R150.39 R172.95 Wheelchair Child Fix Arm/Foot (FS802-35) 1 - R3,068.65 R3,528.95
Crutch - Elbow 1 Aluminium R166.91 R191.95 Wheelchair Stell Flip Arm/Rem Foot 56cm 125kg (FS951B-56 1 - R6,333.00 R7,282.95
Crutch - Elbow 1 Paediatric R221.70 R254.95
Crutch Tip 1 Rubber R25.17 R28.95 Nebulizers & Oxygen Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Crutch Underarm (Aluminum) 1 - R189.52 R217.95 Nasal Irrigation Kit (with Saline Sachets) 1 - R53.87 R61.95
Feeding Cup 1 Plastic R50.39 R57.95 Nebulizer 1 Piston Type R551.26 R633.95
Feeding Cup 1 S/Steel R66.91 R76.95 Nebulizer Masks 1 Adult/Paediatric R19.96 R22.95
Grab Bar 300mm (FS790BL300) 1 - R150.39 R172.95 Oxygen Cannula 1 Adult R11.26 R12.95
Grab Bar 400mm (FS790BL400) 1 - R200.83 R230.95 Oxygen Cylinder Kit 1 Portable R5,004.30 R5,754.95
Height Measure 1 - R58.22 R66.95 Oxygen Masks 1 Adult/Paediatric R21.70 R24.95
Lamp Examination 1 - R1,440.83 R1,656.95
Lamp Examination 1 Mobile R3,058.22 R3,516.95 Needles Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Lamp Examination + Stand 1 - R3,058.22 R3,516.95 Needles - Dental 100 27G x 25mm R106.04 R121.95
Locker - Bedside 1 - R2,335.61 R2,685.95 Needles - Dental 100 27G x 38mm R106.04 R121.95
Pillow 1 - R39.09 R44.95 Needles - Dental 100 30G x 25mm R106.04 R121.95
Pillow Case 1 Material R55.61 R63.95 Needles - Hypodermic 100 18-26 Gauge R33.87 R38.95
Pillow Case 1 Plastic R50.39 R57.95
Resuscitator PVC 1 Infant/Child/Adult R439.96 R505.95 Ointments Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Rollator + Brake 1 3 Wheel R645.17 R741.95 Aqueous Cream 1 500g R13.87 R15.95
Rollator + Brake + Basket 1 4 Wheel R800.83 R920.95 Arnica Gel 1 500g R61.70 R70.95
Scale - Bathroom 1 Digital R217.35 R249.95 Caphor Cream 1L - R27.78 R31.95
Scale - Bathroom 1 Manual R139.09 R159.95 Emulsifying Ointment 1 500g R77.35 R88.95
Screen Privacy 1 3 Fold R1,195.61 R1,374.95 Germoline Tube 1 20g R55.61 R63.95
Sphygmomanometer 1 Anaeroid R217.35 R249.95 Petroleum Jelly 1 500g R33.87 R38.95
Sphygmomanometer 1 On stand R773.00 R888.95 Povidone Ointment 1 25g R19.09 R21.95
Sphygmomanometer 1 Wall mounted R328.65 R377.95 Povidone Ointment 1 500g R211.26 R242.95
Sphygmomanometer 1  Anaeroid + Stethoscope  R217.35 R249.95 Wintergreen Ointment 1 25g o Jar R7.78 R8.95
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Wintergreen Ointment 1
Wintergreen Ointment 1
Zambuk 1
Zinc & Castor Oil Cream 1
Zinc Ointment 1
oTC Per
Eno Sachets 72
Friars Balsam 1
Gentian Violet 1
Glycerine 1
Kaolin Pectin 1
Mercurochrome 1
Mist Alba 1
ORS Rehydrate Sachets 1
Liquid paraffin 1
Paracetamol Syrup 1
Paracetamol Syrup 1
Paracetamol Tablets 2
Paracetamol Tablets 10
Paracetamol Tablets 20
Paper Products Per
Couch Rolls Superior 1
Couch Rolls Superior 1
Couch Rolls Superior 1
Drawsheets 100
Garage Roll 1
Kitchen Towel Rolls 2
Linen Savers 4 Ply 200
Linen Savers 4ply 20
Linen Savers 4ply (Seconds) 200
Paper Towels 2400
Spunlace Roll 800
Tissues 200
Tissues (pocket) 1
Toilet Rolls 48
Toilet Rolls 18
Plasters Per
Dressing Strip PE 1
Plaster Assorted 100
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (FLESH / WHITE) 1
Plaster Roll N/Woven (Paper Tape) 1
Plaster Roll N/Woven (Paper Tape) 1
Plaster Roll N/Woven (Paper Tape) 1
Plastic Roll PE 1
Plastic Roll PE 1
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25g * Tube
500g e Jar
78
500g
30g

Size / Type
20ml
20ml
100ml
100ml
20ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
50ml

500mg
500mg
500mg

Size / Type
508 x 444
254 x 444
600 X 5M
1.5M x 1M

1.5M x 160mm
52cm x 65cm
52cm x 65cm
52cm x 65cm
Folded

Jumbo e Blue

10's

1ply

2ply

Size / Type
6cm x 1cm
Carton
100mm x 3M
100mm x 4.5M
25mm x 3M
25mm x 4.5M
50mm x 3M
50mm x 4.5M
75mm x 3M
75mm x 4.5M
25mm x 5M
50mm x 5M
75mm x 5M
25mm x 5M
50mm x 5M/10M

R11.26
R128.65
R6.91
R96.48
R13.87

Excl. VAT

R250.39
R39.09
R12.13
R13.87
R13.87
R13.00

R8.65
R7.78
R17.35
R27.78
R19.09
R2.57
R14.74
R25.17

Excl. VAT

R106.04
R50.39
R106.04
R361.70
R217.35
R20.83
R332.13
R39.09
R184.30
R417.35
R473.00
R16.48
R2.57
R188.65
R91.26

Excl. VAT

R10.39
R19.96
R19.09
R20.83
R6.91
R7.78
R8.65
R11.26
R13.87
R16.48
R3.43
R6.04
R9.52
R5.17
R6.04

R12.95
R147.95
R7.95
R110.95
R15.95

Incl. VAT

R287.95
R44.95
R13.95
R15.95
R15.95
R14.95

R9.95
R8.95
R19.95
R31.95
R21.95
R2.95
R16.95
R28.95

Incl. VAT

R121.95
R57.95
R121.95
R415.95
R249.95
R23.95
R381.95
R44.95
R211.95
R479.95
R543.95
R18.95
R2.95
R216.95
R104.95

Incl. VAT

R11.95
R22.95
R21.95
R23.95
R7.95
R8.95
R9.95
R12.95
R15.95
R18.95
R3.95
R6.95
R10.95
R5.95
R6.95

Plastic Roll PE 1 75mm x 5M/10M R7.78 R8.95
Plaster Strips 100 Carton R16.48 R18.95
Plaster Strips 20 Carton R3.43 R3.95
Plaster Strips (Blue / Catering) 100 Carton R27.78 R31.95
Plaster Strips (Blue X-Ray Detectable) 100 Carton R50.39 R57.95
Plaster Strips 100 Fabric R21.70 R24.95
Plaster Strips 20 Fabric R2.57 R2.95
Plaster Strips (Kids) 30 Carton R13.00 R14.95
Plaster Strips 100 Transparent R31.26 R35.95
Zinc Oxide Plaster Roll 1 100mm R21.70 R24.95
Zinc Oxide Plaster Roll 1 25mm x 4.5m R6.91 R7.95
Zinc Oxide Plaster Roll 1 50mm x 4.5m R14.74 R16.95
Zinc Oxide Plaster Roll 1 75mm x 4.5m R14.74 R16.95
PPE Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Alcohol Swabs 100 - R17.35 R19.95
Alcohol Swabs 200 - R27.78 R31.95
Alcowipes 70% 1000 Bucket R278.22 R319.95
Antibacterial Liquid Soap / Handwash 1 500ml R18.22 R20.95
Antibacterial Liquid Soap / Handwash 1 5L R92.13 R105.95
Antibacterial Wipes 2000 Bucket R256.48 R294.95
Coverall with Hood + Zip 1 XL R55.61 R63.95
Face Mask (Cloth) 2 per pack 1 Assorted Colours R19.09 R21.95
Face Mask 2 Ply 100 - R33.00 R37.95
Face Mask 3 Ply (Loops - Black) 50 - R39.09 R44.95
Face Mask 3 Ply (Loops - Blue) 50 - R19.09 R21.95
Face Mask 3 Ply (Ties) 50 - R106.04 R121.95
Face Mask 3 Ply Kids (Loops) 50 Blue / Pink / Pattern R61.70 R70.95
Face Mask Dust 50 - R166.91 R191.95
Faceshield 1 - R33.00 R37.95
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Gel 1 500ml R21.70 R24.95
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Gel 1 5L R106.04 R121.95
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Liquid (Spray Top) 1 500ml R27.78 R31.95
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Liquid 1 5L R150.39 R172.95
Hand & Surface Sanitizer Liquid 1 50ml R11.26 R12.95
Hand Sanitizer Bracket (Wall mountable) 1 - R94.74 R108.95
Hand Sanitizer Stand + Empty Bottle 1 - R966.91 R1,111.95
Handy Cleaner 1 5L R55.61 R63.95
Mop Caps (White/Green/Pink/Blue/Black - subject to availab 100 - R43.43 R49.95
Overshoes 100 Plastic R44.30 R50.95
Overshoes 100 N/Woven R73.00 R83.95
Pulse Oximeter 1 - R106.04 R121.95
Room Fogger 75% Alcohol 1 120ml R77.35 R88.95
Safety Goggle 1 - R21.70 R24.95
Safety Goggles (CLEAR) 1 - R25.17 R28.95
Safety Goggles (EURO) 1 - R28.65 R32.95
Sleeve Covers 100 Plastic R44.30 R50.95
Sleeve Covers 100 N/Woven R66.91 R76.95
Thermometer 1 Digital R19.96 R22.95
Thermometer 1 Infrared R188.65 R216.95
Thermometer 1 Single / Fever Strip R4.30 R4.95
Pregnancy Tests Per Size / Type Excl. VAT Incl. VAT
Pregnancy Test 1 Midstream R13.87 R15.95
Pregnancy Test 25 Strips R66.91 R76.95
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Sanitary Towels & Incontinence
Certainty Nappies (Adult)
Certainty Pullups (Adult)

Doctor White’s Maternity

Sanitary Pads (Generic)

Stethoscopes
Stethoscope
Stethoscope
Stethoscope
Stethoscope
Stethoscope

Surgical Instruments & Holloware
Bedpans

Bedpans

Bowl Stainless Steel

Bowl Stainless Steel
Chisel Hammer

Cusco Speculum

Feeding Cup

Feeding Cup

Forcep - Artery Mosquito cvd/str
Forcep - College

Forcep - Crocodile
Forcep - Dissecting
Forcep - Dissecting
Forcep - Dressing

Forcep - Dressing

Forcep - Dressing Adson
Forcep - Dressing Toothed
Forcep - Feichenfeld Splinter
Forcep - Hunter Splinter
Forcep - Hunter Splinter
Forcep - Kocher

Forcep - Magill

Forcep - Magill

Forcep - Mosquito
Forcep - S/Wartery
Forcep - S/Wartery
Forcep - S/Wartery
Forcep - Sponge Rampley
Forcep - Sponge Rampley
Forcep - Tissue

Forcep - Vulsellum Teale
Gallipot

Gallipot

Kidney Dish

Kidney Dish

Kidney Dish

Kidney Dish

Kidney Dish

Kidney Dish

Kidney Dish
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Per Size / Type
10
10
12
10

M| L|XL
M| L|XL

Per Size / Type

Doctor Deluxe
Foetal Aluminium
Nurse
Professional
Rappaport

Per Size / Type

Plastic
S/Steel
15cm
25cm

Plastic
S/Steel
12.5cm

15cm

16cm
15cm
18cm
18cm e Toothed
15cm
15cm
18cm
Curved
Straight
15cm
19cm e Child
20cm
12cm e Straight
15cm e Curved
15cm e Straight
18cm e Straight
18cm
24cm
15cm e Toothed
18cm
30ml e S/Steel
60ml ¢ S/Steel
15cm e Plastic
15cm o S/Steel
20cm e Plastic
20cm e S/Steel
25cm e Plastic
25cm e S/Steel
30cm e Plastic

Excl. VAT

R106.04

R117.35
R75.61
R11.26

Excl. VAT

R55.61

R27.78

R44.30
R306.04
R117.35

Excl. VAT

R73.00
R328.65
R17.35
R44.30
R66.91
R139.09
R50.39
R66.91
R50.39
R39.09
R77.35
R39.09
R50.39
R31.26
R27.78
R39.09
R50.39
R39.09
R50.39
R50.39
R66.91
R106.04
R106.04
R50.39
R66.91
R66.91
R83.43
R83.43
R108.65
R50.39
R99.96
R16.48
R21.70
R21.70
R61.70
R31.26
R55.61
R33.00
R73.00
R44.30

R121.95

R134.95
R75.61
R11.26

R63.95

R31.95

R50.95
R351.95
R134.95

R83.95
R377.95
R19.95
R50.95
R76.95
R159.95
R57.95
R76.95
R57.95
R44.95
R88.95
R44.95
R57.95
R35.95
R31.95
R44.95
R57.95
R44.95
R57.95
R57.95
R76.95
R121.95
R121.95
R57.95
R76.95
R76.95
R95.95
R95.95
R124.95
R57.95
R114.95
R18.95
R24.95
R24.95
R70.95
R35.95
R63.95
R37.95
R83.95
R50.95

Incl. VAT

Incl. VAT

Incl. VAT
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Kidney Dish
Microscope Slides
Microscope Slides
Nasal Speculum
Needle Holder

Needle Holder - M/Hegar
Patella Hammer Babinski
Patella Hammer Babinski
Patella Hammer Buck
Patella Hammer Taylor
Scalpel Handle

Scissor - Sharp/Blunt
Scissor - BL/BL

Scissor - Blunt/Blunt
Scissor - Episiotomy
Scissor - Iris CRV
Scissor - Iris ST

Scissor - Lister Bandage
Scissor - Lister Bandage
Scissor - Littauer Stitch
Scissor - Mayo

Scissor - Metzenbaum
Scissor - Operating
Scissor - Operating
Scissor - Rescue
Scissor - Rescue
Scissor - SH/BL

Scissor - Sharp/Sharp
Scissor - Sharp/Sharp
Scissor - Spencer Stitch
Scissor - Umbilical
Sputum Mug

Stitch Cutter

Stitch Cutter

Syringe - Dental
Syringe - Ear

Urinal Male

Sutures
Suture ¢ Chromic
Suture ¢ Nylon

Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes
Syringes

2-Oct-2023

1 30cm e S/Steel
Frosted
Ground Edge
15cm
15cm
18cm
Nylon
S/Steel

[
o o

#3 / #4
20cm
18cm
15cm
12cm
12cm
15cm
18cm
13cm

16¢cm e Straight

PR RPRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRREPRPRRREPRRREPRREPRRRERRRRERRRRRRR

15cm
18cm
16cm
19cm
15cm
13cm
15cm
12cm
Long
Short
S/Steel
S/Steel
Per Size / Type
12 1/0-5/0
12 1/0-5/0
Per Size / Type
100 1ml
100 2ml
100 3ml
100 S5ml
100 10ml
50 20ml
1 50ml (Catheter Tip)
1 50ml (Luer Slip)

100  Insulin + 27G Needle
100 5ml Insulin + 29G Need
100 .ml Insulin + 29G Needlt

R77.35
R18.22
R15.61
R66.91
R55.61
R66.91
R50.39
R94.74
R50.39
R36.48
R33.00
R41.70
R50.39
R33.00
R69.52
R27.78
R27.78
R39.09
R55.61
R39.09
R39.09
R55.61
R33.00
R55.61
R17.35
R19.96
R33.00
R24.30
R33.00
R39.09
R73.00
R66.91
R135.61
R135.61
R217.35
R328.65
R200.83

Excl. VAT

R184.30
R111.26

Excl. VAT

R77.35
R77.35
R77.35
R77.35
R128.65
R99.96
R6.91
R6.04
R93.00
R111.26
R128.65

R88.95
R20.95
R17.95
R76.95
R63.95
R76.95
R57.95
R108.95
R57.95
R41.95
R37.95
R47.95
R57.95
R37.95
R79.95
R31.95
R31.95
R44.95
R63.95
R44.95
R44.95
R63.95
R37.95
R63.95
R19.95
R22.95
R37.95
R27.95
R37.95
R44.95
R83.95
R76.95
R155.95
R155.95
R249.95
R377.95
R230.95

Incl. VAT

R211.95
R127.95

Incl. VAT

R88.95
R88.95
R88.95
R88.95
R147.95
R114.95
R7.95
R6.95
R106.95
R127.95
R147.95



